General Description
The MAX44259/MAX44260/MAX44261/MAX44263 offer
a unique combination of high speed, precision, low noise,
and low-voltage operation making them ideally suited for a
large number of signal processing functions such as filter-
ing and amplification of signals in portable and industrial
equipment.
The devices’ rail-to-rail input/outputs and low noise

(14-bit) and MAX1169 (16-bit) ADC families.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Ordering InformationChip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX44259AUK+ -40NC to +125NC 5 SOT23 +AMFX
MAX44260AXT+ -40NC to +125NC 6 SC70 +AEB
MAX44260AYT+ -40NC to +125NC
6 Thin FDFN
(Ultra-Thin LGA)
+AY
MAX44261AXT+ -40NC to +125NC 6 SC70 +AEC
MAX44263AXA+ -40NC to +125NC 8 SC70 +AAG
MAX44259/MAX44260/
MAX44261/MAX44263
1.8V, 15MHz Low-Offset,
Low-Power, Rail-to-Rail I/O Op Amps